Bendena Terraces
GLOW Services Pty Ltd
A.C.N. 612 345 650 Ph: 0472518083

47, Lancaster Circuit, Fax:
Stretton, QLD 4116

Email: glowservices88@outlook.com

TO: Allan Geoffrey MARSH; Heather MEAD
P O BOX 3267
WAREEMBA
NSW 2046

Financial Year Summary
For The Year Ending 2022

Debits

Credits

30/18 Bendena Terrace

Income

Rental Income
Other Income
Expenses
Administration Fees
Management Fees

Other Items

Balance Carried Forward From Prior Year
Other Account Credits

Administration Fees

Other Account Debits

Total Payments To Owner

06/04/2022 10:23:48AM

$33.00
$873.97

$0.00
$0.00
$9,341.63

$9,931.45
$317.15

$0.00
$0.00
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