Bendena Terraces

GLOW Services Pty Ltd

A.C.N. 612 345 650 Ph: 0472518083

47, Lancaster Circuit, Fax:

Stretton, QLD 4116

Email: glowservices88@outlook.com

TO: Allan Geoffrey MARSH; Heather MEAD

P O BOX 3267 WAREEMBA NSW 2046

Financial Year Summary

For The Year Ending 2022

	Debits	Credits
30/18 Bendena Terrace		
Income		
Rental Income		\$9,931.45
Other Income		\$317.15
Expenses		
Administration Fees	\$33.00	
Management Fees	\$873.97	
Other Items		
Balance Carried Forward From Prior Year		\$0.00
Other Account Credits		\$0.00
Administration Fees	\$0.00	
Other Account Debits	\$0.00	
Total Payments To Owner	\$9,341.63	

06/04/2022 10:23:48AM Page 1 of 1